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Selwyn Roy Lewis

Director Information

Title Mr
Name
Postcode

Date of birth July 1949
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SP HOLDINGS PLC

MIRROR IMAGE RESTAURANTS
LIMITED

INTEGRATED CONTAMINATION
MANAGEMENT UK LTD
MOVING IMAGE RESTAURANTS
LIMITED

SOVEREIGN ASSETS LIMITED
FINANCIAL ADVISORY GROUP
LIMITED

OKEY DOKEY LIMITED
HILLSLEIGH INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

G M L INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Selwyn Roy Lewis

Number

Number

04092581
03326673
02897371
03011796

03050651
03050654

02983481
02988742

01769934

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Dormant

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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907995546

907995546

232 Kloof Road
Clifton

Cape Town 8005
South African

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position
14/01/2002 30/07/2003 Director
20/03/1997 26/05/2004 Director
01/03/1996 03/03/1997 Director

08/11/1995 26/05/2004 Director

27/04/1995 Director
27/04/1995 Director
05/01/1995 Director
10/11/1994 Director

24/08/1991 31/03/1995 Director



